Position

Director Of Community
Services

Recreation & Community
Services Supervisor

Recreation Programmer
Recreation Programmer
Recreation Programmer
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Programmer
Facility Maintenance Assistant
Facility Maintenance Assistant
Facility Maintenance Assistant
Day Care Site Supervisor

Pool Manager

Recreation Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Recreation Programmer
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Aide
Administrative Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Wsi

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide
Lifeguard/Wsi

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$201,592

$103,435

$89,871
$75,430
$67,637
$66,837
$66,145
$60,577
$57,984
$55,150
$31,201
$29,468
$28,002
$23,267
$22,590
$21,834
$21,403
$20,805
$19,568
$19,404
$18,579
$17,271
$17,209
$16,889
$16,768
$16,327
$15,825
$14,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,6

$13.3

$22,0
$5,3
$29,0
$5,0

22

70

21
34
18
53

$13,502

$8,7
$27,2
$11,4

$3,3

89
73
69
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
25
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard/Wsi
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Lifeguard/Wsi
Senior Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Wsi
Recreation Aide
Aerobics Instructor Il
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard
Lifeguard/Wsi
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Aerobics Instructor Il
Aerobics Instructor Il
Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Wsi
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard/Wsi
Recreation Specialist
Aerobics Instructor Il
Instructor

Aerobics Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Aerobics Instructor Il

Aerobics Instructor Il

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$14,485
$14,454
$14,204
$13,344
$13,274
$13,209
$13,118
$12,800
$12,447
$11,522
$11,473
$9,813
$7,882
$7,502
$7,427
$7,172
$7,143
$7,100
$6,607
$6,395
$6,277
$6,039
$5,902
$5,722
$5,688
$5,537
$5,477
$5,405
$5,276
$4,958
$4,916
$4,775

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Aerobics Instructor Il
Lifeguard/Wsi
Instructor
Recreation Leader
Administrative Aide
Recreation Leader
Instructor Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Aerobics Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Aerobics Instructor Il
Recreation Aide
Instructor
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard/Wsi
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Instructor Aide
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Executive Assistant

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$4,707
$4,681
$4,461
$4,196
$4,092
$3,865
$3,808
$2,860
$2,757
$2,740
$2,708
$2,386
$2,308
$2,199
$1,966
$1,885
$1,628
$1,438
$770
$634
$411
$267
$237
$196
$168
$1

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$694
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



