Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Services		Rialto	Community Services	\$201,592	\$39,622
Recreation & Community Services Supervisor		Rialto	Community Services	\$103,435	\$13,370
Recreation Programmer		Rialto	Community Services	\$89,871	\$22,021
Recreation Programmer		Rialto	Community Services	\$75,430	\$5,334
Recreation Programmer		Rialto	Community Services	\$67,637	\$29,018
Administrative Assistant		Rialto	Community Services	\$66,837	\$5,053
Recreation Programmer		Rialto	Community Services	\$66,145	\$13,502
Facility Maintenance Assistant		Rialto	Community Services	\$60,577	\$8,789
Facility Maintenance Assistant		Rialto	Community Services	\$57,984	\$27,273
Facility Maintenance Assistant		Rialto	Community Services	\$55,150	\$11,469
Day Care Site Supervisor		Rialto	Community Services	\$31,201	\$0
Pool Manager		Rialto	Community Services	\$29,468	\$0
Recreation Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$28,002	\$0
Instructor		Rialto	Community Services	\$23,267	\$0
Instructor		Rialto	Community Services	\$22,590	\$0
Recreation Programmer		Rialto	Community Services	\$21,834	\$3,325
Recreation Specialist		Rialto	Community Services	\$21,403	\$0
Recreation Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$20,805	\$0
Administrative Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$19,568	\$0
Recreation Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$19,404	\$0
Recreation Leader		Rialto	Community Services	\$18,579	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Rialto	Community Services	\$17,271	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi		Rialto	Community Services	\$17,209	\$0
Recreation Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$16,889	\$0
Recreation Aide		Rialto	Community Services	\$16,768	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi		Rialto	Community Services	\$16,327	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Rialto	Community Services	\$15,825	\$0
Recreation Leader		Rialto	Community Services	\$14,670	\$0

Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$14,485	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$14,454	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$14,204	\$0
Lifeguard	Rialto	Community Services	\$13,344	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$13,274	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$13,209	\$0
Senior Lifeguard	Rialto	Community Services	\$13,118	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$12,800	\$0
Recreation Aide	Rialto	Community Services	\$12,447	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$11,522	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$11,473	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$9,813	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,882	\$0
Lifeguard	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,502	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,427	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,172	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,143	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$7,100	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$6,607	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$6,395	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$6,277	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$6,039	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,902	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,722	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,688	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,537	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,477	\$0
Instructor	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,405	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$5,276	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,958	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,916	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,775	\$0

Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,707	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,681	\$0
Instructor	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,461	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,196	\$0
Administrative Aide	Rialto	Community Services	\$4,092	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$3,865	\$0
Instructor Aide	Rialto	Community Services	\$3,808	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,860	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,757	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,740	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,708	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,386	\$0
Aerobics Instructor II	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,308	\$0
Recreation Aide	Rialto	Community Services	\$2,199	\$694
Instructor	Rialto	Community Services	\$1,966	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$1,885	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$1,628	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Rialto	Community Services	\$1,438	\$0
Lifeguard/Wsi	Rialto	Community Services	\$770	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$634	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$411	\$0
Instructor Aide	Rialto	Community Services	\$267	\$0
Lifeguard	Rialto	Community Services	\$237	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$196	\$0
Recreation Leader	Rialto	Community Services	\$168	\$0
Executive Assistant	Rialto	Community Services	\$1	\$0